
STAFF TITLE EMAIL EXT. DIRECT LINE CELL PHONE 

Karen Stapf 
Walters Executive Director 

kstapfwalters@ccsesa.org 
107 916-400-0413 

916-214-4443 

Derick  
Lennox 

Senior Director of 
Governmental Relations 
& Legal Affairs 

dlennox@ccsesa.org 

106 916-400-0414 

925-200-7215 

Sarah 
Anderberg 

Director, CCSESA Arts 
Initiative 

sanderberg@ccsesa.org 
110 916-400-0427 

530-613-9719 

Serette 
Kaminski 

Policy Director, 
Educational Services 

skaminski@ccsesa.org 
109 916-400-0409 

808-443-1172 

Tiffanie 
 Floyd 

Manager, Administration 
& Operations 

tfloyd@ccsesa.org 
105 916-400-0430 

916-626-9605 

Ashley 
Lugo 

Assistant to the 
Executive Director 

alugo@ccsesa.org 
111 916-400-0428 

909-771-8529 

Jessie  
Mapes Arts Program Assistant 

jmapes@ccsesa.org 
101 916-400-0455 

916-508-9553 

Kami  
Martin Legislative Analyst 

kmartin@ccsesa.org 
116 916-400-0433 

916-990-4625 

Lumi  
Amarie Administrative Assistant 

eamarie@ccsesa.org 
102 916-400-0451 

530-300-2526 

Samantha 
Mincher Project Coordinator 

smincher@ccsesa.org 
108 916-400-0417 

916-915-7776 
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